

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9632 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	29.04.2026	<p data-bbox="491 450 635 488"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="491 544 1246 696">At request of Sri Srinu Babu, learned Assistant Government Pleader for MAUD, list the matter on 05.05.2026 in the Motion List.</p> <p data-bbox="491 891 549 920">DSV</p> <p data-bbox="1078 853 1219 891"><hr/>GRKP, J</p>	